Better safety and application versatility
Features and benefits:
• Finger-safe, current  ‐
limiting CUBEFuse
design provides a
safer environment for
personnel by helping to
prevent exposure to live

• DS200EK1B (1NO/1NC
• DS200EK2B (2NO/2NC)
CUBEFuse safety switch catalog numbering system
        CF       3         6           1            F     G         K           W
Switch type
CF=Heavy duty
      CUBEFuse
      safety switch
Poles
3=3-pole
Voltage
6=600Vac
Ampacity
1=30A
2=60A
3=100A
Fusible
F=Fusible
Enclosure type
G=NEMA 1
R=NEMA 3R
D=NEMA 12
W=NEMA 4X
Series
K=Switch
Window**
W=Window
Blank=No window
*Class J electrical performance, Eaton recommends using Bussmann series time-delay
CUBEFuse for motor circuits.